Journey Forward Academy

www.journeyforwardacademy.com
404-620-0105
10187 Access Rd. Suite D, Covington, GA 30014

2025-2026 Tuition Fee Schedule

New Student Application Fee $25.00
New Student Testing Fee $125.00 All fees are non-refundable.
Annual Registration Fee until 6/09/25 $175.00 After 6/10 the fee increases to $200
Annual Matriculation/Technology Fee Due June/July 15, 2025
The Matriculation Fee is used to pay for student textbooks and
curriculum resources; technology fees including classroom
] software subscriptions, STEM instructional materials, library
Kindergarten — 5™ $555.00 | software, Wi-Fi access, Accelerated/STAR Reading, computer
m ™ lab fees; Memberships in GAC Accreditation, Stafford testing
6" —12 $590.00 | material lunch card (1) and school facilities maintenance.
Paid in full 7/1
ANNUAL TUITION (10% discount) 10 monthly payments
Homeschool (Weekly Pick-up) $3,500 $3,150 $350
st _ 5th $5,440 $4,890 $540
Middle School and High School $5,800 $5,220 $580
Education Coaching $3000 $2,700 $300

10% discount for each additional student (not applicable for scholarship recipients)
Supplemental educational services deemed necessary may incur additional fees(tutoring, additional testing, etc..).

Family Name: Grade | Tuition Rate Discounts Total

Multiple children discount = 10%

| Total Tuition:

TUITION POLICY/PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS
Journey Forward Academy is a non-profit school that depends primarily on tuition paid on behalf of the students.
Three payment plans are available, annual, monthly (10 payments) and bi-weekly (20 payments).
e Annual Plan (1 Payment) - Payment of the tuition balance is due by July 1.
e Monthly Plan (10 Payments)- (August — May)
I understand this is a full year, financial commitment. Failure to enroll and pay the required Matriculation fee by
June/July 15" may result in conversion of your tuition fees to the published tuition rate for new families. The tuition fee
schedule must be signed in order for enrollment to be complete.

Signature of person responsible for payment Date
ADDITIONAL FEES

Late Payment Fee $60 | Tuition Late after the 3" of each month.

Transportation Fee MS/HS $25 | Per Semester

Amount / Check / Cash Initials Amount / Check / Cash Initials

Application Registration | $

A\ &H

Testing Matriculation | $




